Recently Received/Pending Petitions for Charter and Reactivations
Below is a list of recently received Petitions for Charter and Reactivations
These charters have NOT been processed.
If listed without an asterisk (*) the club is ready to be processed.
Asterisks (*) indicate there is information missing (i.e. roster, charter fee, KIWADV BGC, etc.)
Please see Comments.
Questions? Contact the Club Onboarding Associate

CLUB NAME DISTRICT RECEIVED DATE COMMENT

Aktion Club

Circle K

George Fox University Pacific Northwest 11/22/2023* Missing fee/roster
Santa Barbara City College CA-NEV-HA 11/30/2023*  Missing fee/roster
Galveston College Texas-Oklahoma 12/6/2023*  Missing fee/roster
Ohio Northern University Ohio 1/24/2024*  Missing District fee/roster
Southeastern University Florida 2/8/2024* Missing fee/roster
California Baptist University CA-NEV-HA 2/15/2024*  Missing fee/roster

Builders Club
Ciaccio-Montalto-Trapani Italy

Valley Center Middle School CA-NEV-HA
Key Club

2/21/2024*
2/27/2024*

Missing fee/KIWADV BGC
Missing fee

Mater Academy Biscayne High School Florida 10/1/2023*  Missing fee/roster
Immanuel Christian High School Capital 10/1/2023*  Missing fee/roster
LP A. Aaron De Baie-Mahault Caribbean-Atlantic 10/11/2023* Missing fee/KIWADV BGC
Shadow Creek High School Texas-Oklahoma 10/16/2023*  Missing fee/roster
Central High School Alabama 10/27/2023* Missing fee/roster
Mesquite High School Southwest 10/27/2023*  Missing fee/roster
Hillcrest High School Texas-Oklahoma 11/1/2023*  Missing fee/roster
Pine Creek High School Rocky Mountain 11/3/2023*  Missing fee/roster
Esperanza College Prep CA-NEV-HA 11/7/2023*  Missing fee/roster
Life Preparatory Academy Kansas 11/8/2023*  Missing fee/roster
Ravenswood High School Capital 11/13/2023* Missing fee/roster
Nease High School Florida 11/15/2023* Missing fee/roster
EA Laney High School Carolinas 11/17/2023* Missing fee/roster
CMIT North High School Capital 11/19/2023* Missing fee/roster
Fred C Beyer High School CA-NEV-HA 11/20/2023*  Missing fee/roster
North Trail High School Western Canada 11/20/2023* Missing fee/roster



West Columbus High School
St. Cloud High School
12 For Life
Moreno Integrated School
Georgiana School
Ravenwood High School
Discovery Canyon Campus
Alliance Morgan McKinzie
Middle College High School
Highland Prep
Calgary West
Crofton High School
Walsh Jesuit High School
Lamar High School
Pearl River Central High School
Chesapeake Science Point Public Charter
School
Highland High School
Triopia High School
Sciasciae Bufalino-Erice Trapani
South Atlanta High School
Essex High School

Georgia Online
Holyoke High School

Millennium Brooklyn High School

Carolinas
Florida
Georgia
Philippine Luzon
Alabama
Kentucky-Tennessee
Rocky Mountain
CA-NEV-HA
CA-NEV-HA
Southwest
Western Canada
Capital
Ohio
Texas-Oklahoma
LA-MISS-W.TENN
Capital

Southwest
Illinois-Eastern lowa
Italy
Georgia
New England &
Bermuda
Georgia
New England &
Bermuda
New York

11/27/2023*
11/29/2023*
12/13/2023*
12/20/2023*
1/8/2024*
1/23/2024*
1/24/2024*
1/26/2024*
1/31/2024*
2/1/2024*
2/4/2024*
2/5/2024*
2/5/2024*
2/6/2024*
2/8/2024*
2/9/2024*

2/9/2024*
2/14/2024*
2/21/2024*
2/21/2024*
2/26/2024*

2/27/2024*
3/1/2024

3/12/2024*

Missing fee/roster
Missing fee/roster
Missing fee/roster
KIWADV BGC

Missing fee/roster
Missing fee/roster
Missing fee/roster
Missing fee/roster
Missing fee/roster
Missing fee/roster
Missing fee/roster
Missing fee/roster
Missing fee/roster
Missing fee/roster
Missing fee/roster
Missing fee/roster

Missing fee/roster
Missing fee/roster
Missing fee
Missing fee/roster
Missing fee

Missing fee/roster
Missing fee/roster

Missing fee/roster



