Recently Received/Pending Petitions for Charter and Reactivations

Below is a list of recently received Petitions for Charter and Reactivations
These charters have NOT been processed.

If listed <u>without</u> an asterisk (*) the club is ready to be processed.

Asterisks (*) indicate there is information missing (i.e. roster, charter fee, KIWADV BGC, etc.)

Please see Comments.

Questions? Contact the Club Onboarding Associate

<u>CLUB NAME</u> <u>DISTRICT</u> <u>RECEIVED DATE</u> <u>COMMENT</u>

Aktion Club			
C'ala K			
Circle K	Pacific Northwest	11/22/2022*	Missing foo /rostor
George Fox University	Pacific Northwest	11/22/2023*	Missing fee/roster
Santa Barbara City College	CA-NEV-HA	11/30/2023*	Missing fee/roster
Galveston College	Texas-Oklahoma	12/6/2023*	Missing fee/roster
Ohio Northern University	Ohio	1/24/2024*	Missing District fee/roster
Southeastern University	Florida	2/8/2024*	Missing fee/roster
California Baptist University	CA-NEV-HA	2/15/2024*	Missing fee/roster
Builders Club			
Ciaccio-Montalto-Trapani	Italy	2/21/2024*	Missing fee/KIWADV BGC
Valley Center Middle School	CA-NEV-HA	2/27/2024*	Missing fee
Key Club			
Mater Academy Biscayne High School	Florida	10/1/2023*	Missing fee/roster
Immanuel Christian High School	Capital	10/1/2023*	Missing fee/roster
LP A. Aaron De Baie-Mahault	Caribbean-Atlantic	10/11/2023*	Missing fee/KIWADV BGC
Shadow Creek High School	Texas-Oklahoma	10/16/2023*	Missing fee/roster
Central High School	Alabama	10/27/2023*	Missing fee/roster
Mesquite High School	Southwest	10/27/2023*	Missing fee/roster
Hillcrest High School	Texas-Oklahoma	11/1/2023*	Missing fee/roster
Pine Creek High School	Rocky Mountain	11/3/2023*	Missing fee/roster
Esperanza College Prep	CA-NEV-HA	11/7/2023*	Missing fee/roster
Life Preparatory Academy	Kansas	11/8/2023*	Missing fee/roster
Ravenswood High School	Capital	11/13/2023*	Missing fee/roster
Nease High School	Florida	11/15/2023*	Missing fee/roster
EA Laney High School	Carolinas	11/17/2023*	Missing fee/roster
CMIT North High School	Capital	11/19/2023*	Missing fee/roster
Fred C Beyer High School	CA-NEV-HA	11/20/2023*	Missing fee/roster
North Trail High School	Western Canada	11/20/2023*	Missing fee/roster

West Columbus High School	Carolinas	11/27/2023*	Missing fee/roster
St. Cloud High School	Florida	11/29/2023*	Missing fee/roster
12 For Life	Georgia	12/13/2023*	Missing fee/roster
Moreno Integrated School	Philippine Luzon	12/20/2023*	KIWADV BGC
-	Alabama	1/8/2024*	
Georgiana School			Missing fee/roster
Ravenwood High School	Kentucky-Tennessee	1/23/2024*	Missing fee/roster
Discovery Canyon Campus	Rocky Mountain	1/24/2024*	Missing fee/roster
Alliance Morgan McKinzie	CA-NEV-HA	1/26/2024*	Missing fee/roster
Middle College High School	CA-NEV-HA	1/31/2024*	Missing fee/roster
Highland Prep	Southwest	2/1/2024*	Missing fee/roster
Calgary West	Western Canada	2/4/2024*	Missing fee/roster
Crofton High School	Capital	2/5/2024*	Missing fee/roster
Walsh Jesuit High School	Ohio	2/5/2024*	Missing fee/roster
Lamar High School	Texas-Oklahoma	2/6/2024*	Missing fee/roster
Pearl River Central High School	LA-MISS-W.TENN	2/8/2024*	Missing fee/roster
Chesapeake Science Point Public Charter	Capital	2/9/2024*	Missing fee/roster
School			
Highland High School	Southwest	2/9/2024*	Missing fee/roster
Triopia High School	Illinois-Eastern Iowa	2/14/2024*	Missing fee/roster
Sciasciae Bufalino-Erice Trapani	Italy	2/21/2024*	Missing fee
South Atlanta High School	Georgia	2/21/2024*	Missing fee/roster
Essex High School	New England &	2/26/2024*	Missing fee
	Bermuda		
Georgia Online	Georgia	2/27/2024*	Missing fee/roster
Holyoke High School	New England &	3/1/2024	Missing fee/roster
	Bermuda		
Millennium Brooklyn High School	New York	3/12/2024*	Missing fee/roster
K-Kids			

K-Kids